
Time Number First Name Surname Horse

PSG Judges Adam Reis and Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith, 

9.00 am 2313 Samantha Bartlett BURLESQUE

9.08 am 890 Ann Newman MAYFIELD GLIMPSE

9.16 am 1677 Rebecca Haythorpe JAYBEE ALEXANDER

9.24 am 3369 Tori Kaye BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR

9.32 am 2248 Michael Baker ITS SPECULATION

5.1 Judges Adam Reis and Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith, 

9.48 am 2897 Jessie Fleming KINNORDY DATINI

9.56 am 1216 Sharon Atkins JAYBEE ACES

10.04 am 583 Sopie Pomie Toojay

10.12 am 2313 Samantha Bartlett BURLESQUE

10.20 am 890 Ann Newman MAYFIELD GLIMPSE

2.1 Judge Sue Chandler and  Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith, 

Break

10.44 am 727 Keryn Conners GOOD TIME

10.52 am 1966 Kirsten Gillen ROCKINGHAM TIGGERIFFIC

11.00 am P175 Renee Kewish GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER

11.08 am P2825 Caitlyn Porter HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE

11.16 am P2409 Ebony Campbell Owendale Roundabout

11.24 am P2780 Jazi French Karlana déjà vu

11.32 am 934 Ashleigh Atwell CHAMPAGNE PERRIER

11.40 am 4215 Erin Dunne DON LOCKETT

11.48 am 614 Ian Balfour BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP

11.56 am 1457 Brad Mccabe HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC

Lunch

2.2 Judge Adam Reis

12.40 pm 934 Ashleigh Atwell CHAMPAGNE PERRIER

12.48 pm 1457 Brad Mccabe HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC

12.56 pm 4133 Christine Opray ATAMEDES

1.04 pm 727 Keryn Conners GOOD TIME

1.12 pm 4215 Erin Dunne DON LOCKETT

1.20 pm 1966 Kirsten Gillen ROCKINGHAM TIGGERIFFIC

1.28 pm P175 Renee Kewish GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER

1.36 pm P2825 Caitlyn Porter HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE

1.44 pm 2117 Jane Toohey LA CILLA

1.52 pm P2409 Ebony Campbell Owendale Roundabout

2.00 pm P2780 Jazi French Karlana déjà vu

Ring 1 Main Arena

Berwick & District Dressage Club

Dancing Horse Spring Competition

Treehaven Equestrian Centre



Time Number First Name Surname Horse

3.1 Judges Natalie Frew and Sue Beggs

9.00 am 60 Susan Riggio RU DONNAMIA

9.08 am 1222 Kate Joel MR FAHRENHEIT

9.16 am P1068 Caitlyn Porter MARENA DISPLAY

9.24 am 2752 Barbara Chapman JAYBEE ARTIZAN

9.32 am 4139 Paige Burfurd WOODMOUNT LOLITA 

9.40 am 4133 Christine Opray ATAMEDES

9.48 am 2117 Jane Toohey LA CILLA

4.1 Judges Natalie Frew and Sue Beggs

10.04 am 60 Susan Riggio RU DONNAMIA

10.12 am 2752 Barbara Chapman JAYBEE ARTIZAN

10.20 am 3740 Wendy Marshman FIORELLA

10.28 am 660 Melissa Taafe Revelwood Martini

10.36 am 1216 Sharon Atkins JAYBEE ACES

10.44 am 2897 Jessie Fleming KINNORDY DATINI

10.52 am 583 Sopie Pomie Toojay

1.2 Judges Natalie Frew and Sue Beggs

Break

11.16 am 614 Ian Balfour BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP

11.24 am 192 Nicole O'shannessy ILLARAK ELLEUDE

11.32 am 3277 Jenelle Pattie TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER

11.40 am 1037 Emily Yeomans Formal Alliance

11.48 am P1813 Olivia Joel KESKINEN NUTCRACKER

11.56 am 4126 Victoria Quigley Made You Rock

12.04 pm 3001 Yolande Kerin SWEET RHYTHM

12.12 pm 479 Breanna Turner KASPERRADO DIAMONDO 

12.20 pm 206 Tony Gillett SO REGAL

12.28 pm TBA Jesse Fleming Berlin

Lunch

1.1 Judge Sue Chandler 

12.56 pm 614 Ian Balfour BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP

1.04 pm 479 Breanna Turner KASPERRADO DIAMONDO 

1.12 pm 206 Tony Gillett SO REGAL

1.20 pm P1813 Olivia Joel KESKINEN NUTCRACKER

1.28 pm 3001 Yolande Kerin SWEET RHYTHM

1.36 pm 3277 Jenelle Pattie TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER

1.44 pm 1037 Emily Yeomans Formal Alliance

1.52 pm TBA Jesse Fleming Berlin

2.00 pm 4126 Victoria Quigley Made You Rock

Ring 2 Outdoor


